
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

611 
72 

179 
880 
692 
343 
399 
834 
393 
932 
121 
310 
459 
469 

1058 
262 
554 
448 
561 
475 
686 
908 
595 
150 
500 
682 
603 
522 
73 

Name 

Gustav Johnsson 
Lukas Falkbrink 
Anton Vegehall 
Love Pålsson 
Jack Jansson 
Oliwer Holmberg 
Rocco Ekman 
Olle Andersson 
Neo Hallgren 
Alwin Cederlund 
Noel Tufvesson 
Anton Jersler 
William Ekenberg 
Wiggo Ekenberg Walter 
Isak Reinfeldt 
Jason Broman Andréasson 
Anton Gustafsson 
Walter Andersson 
Emil Persson 
Wilgot Örberg 
Melvin Carlén 
Theo Håkansson 
Robin Wiberg 
Wilda Hjalmarsson 
Emil Gustafsson 
William Carlsson 
Tim Gustafsson 
Oscar Nilsson 
Hugo Myhre 

Klubb 

Landskrona MK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Landskrona MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Tranås MS 
Tranås MS 
Veinge MCK 
Tomelilla MK 
Sösdala MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Landskrona MK 
Sösdala MK 
Sösdala MK 
Sösdala MK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Veinge MCK 
Pauliströms/Järnforsens MCK 
Veinge MCK 
Hörby MCK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Veinge MCK 
Veinge MCK 
MK Tranan 
Veinge MCK 
Veinge MCK 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
MK Jämke Jämshög 

Fabrikat 

KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Fantic 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Fantic 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Fantic 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

Best Tm 

1:50.736 
1:51.829 
1:53.200 
1:53.622 
1:56.401 
1:56.589 
1:56.610 
1:57.249 
1:58.388 
1:59.090 
1:59.642 
2:00.191 
2:02.113 
2:03.824 
2:03.842 
2:03.843 
2:04.543 
2:05.956 
2:06.035 
2:06.370 
2:06.813 
2:08.449 
2:08.741 
2:08.928 
2:10.427 
2:10.700 
2:14.498 
2:16.449 
2:16.779 

Diff 

1.093 
2.464 
2.886 
5.665 
5.853 
5.874 
6.513 
7.652 
8.354 
8.906 
9.455 

11.377 
13.088 
13.106 
13.107 
13.807 
15.220 
15.299 
15.634 
16.077 
17.713 
18.005 
18.192 
19.691 
19.964 
23.762 
25.713 
26.043 

Best Speed 

49,577 
49,093 
48,498 
48,318 
47,165 
47,088 
47,080 
46,823 
46,373 
46,100 
45,887 
45,677 
44,958 
44,337 
44,331 
44,330 
44,081 
43,587 
43,559 
43,444 
43,292 
42,741 
42,644 
42,582 
42,093 
42,005 
40,818 
40,235 
40,138 

In Lap 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
6 
3 
3 
5 
4 
3 
2 
5 
3 
3 
2 

Team/Sponsor 

BIGBALLSMX 
MXestore Europe 

Team MP Racing Shop 

Team Keva Motor AB 
Frisk Suspension By Toftén 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Team MP Racing Shop 

Team Kindgrens Motor 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 

889 
851 
693 
740 
141 
601 

Name 

Casper Johansson 
Liam Jutemar 
Nova Andersson 
William Nilsson 
Sigge Hedberg 
Benjamin Bengtsson 

Klubb 

Sösdala MK 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Sösdala MK 

Fabrikat 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Best Tm 

2:16.889 
2:17.078 
2:21.404 
2:21.706 
2:22.597 
2:25.590 

Diff 

26.153 
26.342 
30.668 
30.970 
31.861 
34.854 

Best Speed 

40,105 
40,050 
38,825 
38,742 
38,500 
37,709 

In Lap 

4 
2 
4 
4 
3 
2 

Team/Sponsor 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time
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